5:45 PM Mill Creek South HOA

0310110 Balance Sheet
Cash Basis As of March 10, 2010
ASSETS
Current Assets

Checking/Savings
BB&T 7 month CD
BB&T Basic Business Checking

Total Checking/Savings

Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable

Total Accounts Receivable

Other Current Assets
Undeposited Funds

Total Other Current Assets
Total Current Assets

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
Opening Bal Equity
Retained Earnings
Net Income

Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Mar 10, 10

-392.56

50,516.73

50,124.17

-92.10

-92.10

170.00

170.00
50,202.07

50,202.07

33,030.84
4,210.60
12,960.63

50,202.07

50,202.07
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