5:45 PM 03/10/10 Cash Basis

Mill Creek South HOA Balance Sheet As of March 10, 2010

	Mar 10, 10
ASSETS	
Current Assets Checking/Savings	
BB&T 7 month CD	-392.56
BB&T Basic Business Checking	50,516.73
Total Checking/Savings	50,124.17
Accounts Receivable	
Accounts Receivable	-92.10
Total Accounts Receivable	-92.10
Other Current Assets	
Undeposited Funds	170.00
Total Other Current Assets	170.00
Total Current Assets	50,202.07
TOTAL ASSETS	50,202.07
LIABILITIES & EQUITY Equity	
Opening Bal Equity	33,030.84
Retained Earnings	4,210.60
Net Income	12,960.63
Total Equity	50,202.07
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY	50,202.07